
GREATEST MARGIN OF VICTORY
MARGIN DATE

9 Nov. 8, 2003

8 Dec. 7, 2006

8 March 27, 2025

7 Jan. 7, 2020

7
7 March 9, 2024

7 Dec. 5, 2024

6 Nov. 22, 2000

6 March 3, 2001

6 Oct. 20, 2005

OPPONENT
vs. Pittsburgh

vs. Atlanta
vs. Utah

vs. Vancouver

vs. Philadelphia
vs. San Jose
vs. Atlanta

at New York Islanders
at Atlanta

April 21, 2022 vs. Toronto

SCORE
9-0
8-0
8-0

9-2

7-0
8-1
8-2
6-0
6-0

8-1

6 Jan. 28, 2006

6 Jan. 23, 2011

6 Oct. 13, 2014

6 Oct. 21, 2017

6
6 Dec. 8, 2018

6 Feb. 14, 2019

6 Nov. 14, 2019

6 Dec. 7, 2019

6 Jan. 17, 2020

at Philadelphia
vs. Atlanta

vs. Montreal

vs. Pittsburgh

vs. Colorado
vs. Dallas

vs. New York Rangers
vs. San Jose
at Winnipeg

Oct. 13, 2018 vs. Columbus

6-0
7-1
7-1

7-1

7-1
6-0
9-3
7-1
7-1

8-2

6 Dec. 5, 2021

6 Jan. 22, 2022

6 Oct. 26, 2023

6 Nov. 24, 2023

6 Nov. 25, 2024

at Philadelphia
at San Jose
vs. San Jose
at Carolina

vs. Colorado

7-1
7-1
6-0
8-2
8-2

GREATEST MARGIN OF DEFEAT
MARGIN DATE

10 Jan. 2, 1996

10 Nov. 1, 1995

9 Feb. 3, 1999

8 Feb. 8, 2000

8
8 April 8, 1993

OPPONENT
at Calgary

at Pittsburgh
at Washington

vs. San Jose

vs. Detroit

Nov. 10, 1998 vs. New York Rangers

SCORE
10-0
10-0
10-1

8-0

9-1
10-2


